P1400002411

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ac	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nam	e)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only

B 3/14/14



800257773458

03/14/14--01007--008 **78.75

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Construction Management Services, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

		1	
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
		1	Status
	the state of the s	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

	Name (Printed or typed)
1452 Cacao L	₋n
	Address
Pensacola, Fl	L 32507
	City, State & Zip
205-516-5680)
Γ	Daytime Telephone number
jimhilllc@aol.co	om

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpor	ME Construction Ma	nagement Services, In	C.
	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if	
Pensacola, F			-
	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: To produce the corporation is organized is:		
of sub contra	ctors building their projec	its.	
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares o	ARES f stock is: 500		14 MAR 14 PH 2: 32
	ttial officers and/or directo le: James Hill, President	DRS Name and Title:	: 32
Address	1452 Cacao Ln Pensacola, FL 32507	Address:	
Name and Title	e:	Address:	
Name and Title	3:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	James Hill	
Address:	1452 Cacao Ln	14 l
	Pensacola, FL 32507	SECRETARY IVISION OF CO
ARTICLE VII The name and add	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:	CORPORATE
Name;	Colette Perry	52 × ×
Address:	1047 San Sebastian Cr	
	Pensacola, FL 32506	
this certificate, I at	Required Signature/Registered Agent	UZ7/14 Date
I submit this docu document to the D	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to epartment of State constitutes a third degree felong	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	1-24-14 Date
	()	Date